
 

School Contact Person Contact Information 

Paramus Public Schools  
145 Spring Valley Road 
Paramus, New Jersey 07652 
201-261-7800 Ext. 3037 

Dara Carr, Supervisor of Elementary Education and District 
Programs/HIB 

dcarr@paramusschools.org  

   

Stony Lane Elementary 
School 
W. 110 Ridgewood Avenue 
201-261-7800 Ext. 8712 

Thomas Marshall, Principal tmarshall@paramusschools.org 

Jaime Weaver, Reading Specialist, Teacher-in-Charge jeweaver@paramusschools.org 

Tracy Madden, Grade 4 Teacher, Teacher-in-Charge tmadden@paramusschools.org 

Gina Kaider-Lettera, School Nurse gkaider@paramusschools.org 

Poonam Aier, School Counselor paier@paramusschools.org 

Chrysten Angderson, Music Teacher., ABS cangderson@paramusschools.org 

Janine Carter, Physical Education Teacher jcarter@paramusschools.org 

Eric Crespo, Parent ecrespo@weehawken.k12.nj.us 

Cheryl Gulino, Resource Room Teacher cgulino@paramusschools.org 

  

 

 

  

 


